Ditibri 

(Assam) which is more specefically mentioned in thu,  schedule below- 

AND WhEREAS THE Vendor agreed with the purchaser for an 
absolute ;ale of land measuring 2 R. 1 K. 0 L. f r a fair and 

reasnah10 I aggregate in consideration of Rs. 2: 35.000/- (Rupe's 

thirty five thousand ) Only where had been paid by the purchaser 

named abov: the receipt of wh.tch the Vendor hereby acknoleciqe. 

ThOW Till DFED  OF  s 
..... 

rr  

(I) The vetor hcjV,t1o? )51Utl £i,.) t , 	 i t:i , interent 

possess.on and ownership ha.•.r r.n;